
Councillor Contact Details 

Councillor Mike Ball – Oakthorpe & Donisthorpe 

88 Ashby Road 
Donisthorpe 
Swadlincote 
Derbyshire 
DE12 7QG 
Email: mike.ball@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Conservative 

 

Councillor Anthony Barker – Hermitage 

33 Crusader Close 
Whitwick 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
LE67 5BX 
Email: anthony.barker@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 

 

Councillor Catherine Beck – Snibston South 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Centre 
PO Box 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: catherine.beck@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 
 

 

 

 

mailto:mike.ball@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:anthony.barker@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:catherine.beck@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Dave Bigby – Ashby Willesley 
16 Tower Gardens 
Ashby de la Zouch 
Leicestershire 
LE65 2GZ 
Email: david.bigby@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Murrae Blair-Park – Ashby Money Hill 
4 Herbert Lane 
Ashby de la Zouch 
Leicestershire 
LE65 1GT 
Email: murrae.blair-park@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 
 

Councillor Richard Blunt – Appleby (Leader) 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Centre 
PO Box 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: richard.blunt@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Conservative 

 

Councillor Russell Boam - Valley 
69 Kenmore Crescent 
Whitwick 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
LE67 4RQ 
Email: russell.boam@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Conservative 

 

 
 

mailto:david.bigby@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:murrae.blair-park@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:richard.blunt@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:russell.boam@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Morgan Burke - Bardon 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Centre 
PO Box 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: morgan.burke@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Liberal Democrat 
 

Councillor Rachel Canny – Rachel Canny 
Quarryl House 
75 Bondgate 
Castle Donington 
Derbyshire 
DE74 2NR 
Email: rachel.canny@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Independent Member of the Alliance 

 

Councillor Doug Cooper – Ashby Woulds 
10 Abbotsford Road 
Ashby de la Zouch 
LE65 1AE 
Email doug.cooper@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 
 

Councillor David Everitt - Thringstone 
72 Glebe Road 
Thringstone 
Leicestershire 
LE67 8NW 
Email: david.everitt@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 
 

 

 

mailto:morgan.burke@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:rachel.canny@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:doug.cooper@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:david.everitt@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Dr Terri Eynon – Hugglescote St. Mary’s 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Centre 
PO BOX 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: terri.eynon@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 

 

Councillor Marie French – Coalville East 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Centre 
PO Box 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: marie.french@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Liberal Democrat 

 

Councillor John Geary – Snibston North 
The Birches 
18 Ashby Road 
Sinope 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
LE67 3AY 
Email: john.geary@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 
 

Councillor Tony Gillard – Holly Hayes (Portfolio Holder for Regeneration) 
128 St Bernards Road 
Whitwick 
Leicestershire 
LE67 5GW 
Email: tony.gillard@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Conservative 
 

mailto:terri.eynon@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:marie.french@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:john.geary@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:tony.gillard@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Kenny Horn – Ashby Castle (Chairman) 
13 Highfields Close 
Ashby de la Zouch 
Leicestershire 
LE65 2FP 
Email: kenny.horn@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Conservative 
 

Councillor Russell Johnson – Hugglescote St. John’s 
1 Hawley Close 
Hugglescote 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
LE67 2BP 
Email: russell.johnson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Independent 
 

Councillor Simon Lambeth – Ibstock West 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Centre 
PO BOX 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: simon.lambeth@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Labour 
 

Councillor Paul Lees – Measham North 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Park 
PO Box 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: paul.lees@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Conservative 
 

 

mailto:kenny.horn@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:russell.johnson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:simon.lambeth@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:paul.lees@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor John Legrys – Coalville West 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Centre 
PO BOX 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: john.legrys@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Keith Merrie MBE – Ellistown & Battleflat (Portfolio Holder for 
Infastructure) 
30 Rushby Road 
Ellistown 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
LE67 1FR 
Email: keith.merrie@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Conservative 
 

Councillor Alison Morley – Castle Donington Park 
48 Avenue Road 
Ashby de la Zouch 
LE65 2FE 
Email: alison.morley@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Ray Morris – Worthington & Breedon (Deputy Chairman) 
Barley Croft 
Tonge Lane 
Breedon on the Hill 
Derby 
DE73 8AJ 
Email: ray.morris@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Conservative 
 

 

mailto:john.legrys@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:keith.merrie@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:alison.morley@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:ray.morris@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Peter Moult - Thornborough 
2B Market Place 
Whitwick 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
LE67 5DT 
Email: peter.moult@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Elizabeth Parle – Ashby Ivanhoe 
10 Saxon Way 
Ashby de la Zouch 
Leicestershire 
LE65 2JR 
Email: elizabeth.parle@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Guy Rogers – Sence Valley 
19 Mill Lane 
Heather 
Coalville 
LE67 2QF 
Email: guy.rogers@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Nicholas Rushton – Long Whatton & Diseworth (Portfolio for 
Corporate) 
North West Leicestershire District Council 
Whitwick Business Park 
PO Box 11051 
Coalville 
LE67 3AF 
Email: nicholas.rushton@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Conservative 

 

mailto:peter.moult@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:elizabeth.parle@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:guy.rogers@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:nicholas.rushton@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Tony Saffell – Castle Donington Castle (Portfolio for Planning) 
6 Barn Close 
Castle Donington 
Derby 
DE74 2TP 
Email: tonyc.saffell@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Independent Member of the Alliance 
 

Councillor Carol Sewell – Daleacre Hill 
106 Station Road 
Kegworth 
Derby 
DE74 2FR 
Email: carol.sewell@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Sean Sheahan – Measham South 
21 Amersham Way 
Measham 
Swadlincote 
Derbyshire 
DE12 7PD 
Email: sean.sheahan@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Jenny Simmons – Ibstock East 
4 Garden Lane 
Ibstock 
Leicestershire 
LE67 6GZ 
Email: jenny.simmons@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Conservative 
 

 

 

mailto:tonyc.saffell@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:carol.sewell@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:sean.sheahan@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:jenny.simmons@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Nigel Smith – Ravenstone & Packington 
The White House 
Main Street 
Ravenstone 
Coalville  
Leicestershire 
LE67 2AS 
Email: nigel.smith@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Conservative 
 

Councillor Ray Sutton - Kegworth 
91 Nottingham Road 
Kegworth 
Derbyshire 
DE74 2FH 
Email: ray.sutton@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Independent 
 

Councillor Avril Wilson – Ashby Holywell 
8 Rotherwood Drive 
Ashby de la Zouch 
Leicestershire 
LE65 2JD 
Email: avril.wilson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Labour 
 

Councillor Jake Windram - Greenhill 
56 Cropston Drive 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
LE67 4HQ 
Email: jake.windram@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Liberal Democrat 

 

 
 

mailto:nigel.smith@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:ray.sutton@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:avril.wilson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:jake.windram@nwleicestershire.gov.uk


Councillor Lee Windram – Broom Leys 
56 Cropston Drive 
Coalville 
Leicestershire 
Email: lee.windram@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Liberal Democrat 
 

Councillor Andrew Woodman – Blackfordby (Portfolio for Housing & 
Property) 
4 Grindley Way 
Woodville, Swadlincote 
Derbyshire 
DE11 7BN 
Email: andrew.woodman@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party - Conservative 
 

Councillor Michael Wyatt – Castle Rock (Deputy Leader and Portfolio 
Holder for Community and Climate Change) 
51 Sharpley Avenue 
Coalville 
Leicestershire, 
LE67 4DU 
Email: michael.wyatt@nwleicestershire.gov.uk 

Political Party – Liberal Democrat 

mailto:lee.windram@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:andrew.woodman@nwleicestershire.gov.uk
mailto:michael.wyatt@nwleicestershire.gov.uk

